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Business Law Update 2019

AGENDA

Noon

12:10 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

Opening Remarks
Jack Bowling

Tax Law Update

Tom Molins, Allison Woodbury, Charley Jensen and Jay Simpson

Intellectual Property Law Update
Jeremey Lowe and David Barnard

Corporate Governance Law Update
Jack Bowling and Cate Heaven Young

White Collar Law Update
Sean Colligan and Joel Schwartz

Employment Law Update
Ashley Dillon

Break

Securities Law Update
Scott Gootee and Bryan Pitko

High Stakes Litigation
Paul Lackey

International Arbitration
Deborah Deitsch-Perez

M&A Law Update
Eric Mikkelson and Jonathan Vessey

Debt Finance Law
Scott Smalley and Mark Hargrave

Ethics
Mark Iba

Cocktail Reception

Business Law Update 2019
Thursday, February 7, 2019

Sheraton Overland Park

Hotel at the Convention Center
6100 College Blvd.

Overland Park, KS 66211



