Business Law Update 2019



Thursday, February 7, 2019

Sheraton Overland Park Hotel at the Convention Center 6100 College Blvd. Overland Park, KS 66211

Business Law Update 2019

AGENDA

Noon	Opening Remarks Jack Bowling
12:10 p.m.	Tax Law Update Tom Molins, Allison Woodbury, Charley Jensen and Jay Simpson
12:50 p.m.	Intellectual Property Law Update Jeremey Lowe and David Barnard
1:10 p.m.	Corporate Governance Law Update Jack Bowling and Cate Heaven Young
1:30 p.m.	White Collar Law Update Sean Colligan and Joel Schwartz
1:50 p.m.	Employment Law Update Ashley Dillon
2:10 p.m.	Break
2:20 p.m.	Securities Law Update Scott Gootee and Bryan Pitko
2:40 p.m.	High Stakes Litigation Paul Lackey
2:55 p.m.	International Arbitration Deborah Deitsch-Perez
3:10 p.m.	M&A Law Update Eric Mikkelson and Jonathan Vessey
3:30 p.m.	Debt Finance Law Scott Smalley and Mark Hargrave
3:50 p.m.	Ethics Mark Iba
4:50 p.m.	Cocktail Reception